## Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of Sta

0852287 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 5/28/2020 2:50:47 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov			Annual Report Online Filing		ARP
Company:MORTGAGE BANKERS ASSOCIATION OF SOUTHERN KENTUCKY, INC.Company ID:0852287State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:3/15/2013 12:00:00 AMDate filed:5/28/2020 2:50:47 PMFee:\$15.00					
Principal Office	- // K		EU WE STARK		
PO BOX 9816					
BOWLING GREEN	I, KY 42102	Y //			
Registered Agent Name/Address					
STEVEN D. ATWELL 1900 SCOTTSVILLE ROAD BOWLING GREEN, KY 42104					
Current Officers	Joe Morel		317 North Main St., Franklin, KY 4213	24	
Authorized Rep President	Heather Hav		5290 Scottsville Rd.,, Bowling Green,		
Secretary	Heather Akir				2104
Treasurer	Steven D Atv		900 Scottsville Rd., Bowling Green, KY 42104		
Vice President	John Stokes	John Stokes 1280 Fairway St., Bowling Green, KY 42103			
Directors		192.101	HAD - FREE SU/		
Director	Wade Brown		753 Bakerfields Way Ste 103, Bowlin		2104
Director	Andrea Childers		1757 Campbell Ln,, Bowling Green, KY 42104		
Director	Joe Morel Jack Blaha		317 North Main St., Franklin, KY 42134 1051 Bryant Way, Bowling Green, KY 42104		
Director Director	Scott Bouldin		933 Fields Dr. #201, Bowling Green, KY 42104		
Director	Joseph Lyon		5572 Russellville Rd, Bowling Green, KY 42104		
	5555pri <b>L</b> jon			.,	
Signatures					
Signature		Steven D. Atwell			
Title		Treasurer			

NARP